
Chair
Katie Olivo kolivo@sdsu.edu
MEMBERS SDSU Division or Group Email Address ALTERNATE MEMBERS Email Address
Tarek Morsy A.S. as.president@sdsu.edu
Samanthan Lingao A.S. as.exec.vp@sdsu.edu
Melvin Ridley III A.S. as.vp.ext@sdsu.edu
Leo Pena Reyes A.S. as.vp.fin@sdsu.edu
Ally Gallant A.S. as.vp.univ@sdsu.edu
Palni Bhatt A.S.
Derrick Herrera A.S.
Victoria Lara IVC victoria.lara.as@gmail.com
Kenia Neblina IVC kenia.neblina.as@gmail.com

Satish Sharma Senate Designee ssharma@sdsu.edu
Karen Macauley Faculty kmacauley@sdsu.edu 
Savanna Schuermann Faculty sschuermann@sdsu.edu
Alana Ritchison Staff aritchison@sdsu.edu Lauren Falls lfalls@sdsu.edu
Mary Anne Kremicki Academic Affairs mkremicki@sdsu.ed Mikhail Portnoy mportnoy@sdsu.edu
Rashmi Praba Student Affairs rpraba@sdsu.edu Craig Winton cwinton@sdsu.edu
Crystal Little Business & Financial Affairs little@sdsu.edu
Jerry Sheehan Information Technology jjsheehan@sdsu.edu Amanda Wilson amanda.wilson@sdsu.edu
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Vacant - Budget & Finance BFA B&F TBD

VICE PRESIDENTS and SENATE CHAIR
Salvador Hector Ochoa shochoa@sdsu.edu
Luke Wood jwood@sdsu.edu
Agnes Wong Nickerson awongnickerson@sdsu.edu
Hala Madanat hmadanat@sdsu.edu
Adrienne Vargas  avargas4@sdsu.edu
Nola Butler-Byrd NBUTLER@sdsu.edu

Crystal Little little@sdsu.edu
Beth Warrem bwarrem@sdsu.edu
Janice Dils jdils@sdsu.edu
Giselle Luevanos gluevanos@sdsu.edu
Vacant - Asst Controller
Mark Wheeler wheeler1@sdsu.edu
Maribel Madero maribel.madero@sdsu.edu
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